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Price
4.5635 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ES0113900J37
SAN

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Financial
Stock

70,892 EUR

IBEX 35

4.603 EUR (9,040)
4.607 EUR (9,040)
4.626 EUR

4.626 EUR

4.558 EUR

4.5635 EUR
4.610934 EUR
8,274

38,151.00

8

53

4.50 f\
4.00 |
3.50
3.00
2.50

2.00

L.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26847019,126611845,157078217,160015577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=ES0113900J37&ID_NOTATION=2033252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0113900J37&ID_NOTATION=2033252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0113900J37&ID_NOTATION=2033252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=296d87e1249a98c1a28ef02c105b459fbf1d5aa4e95c2acbb858689f3514b230&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68b14f352657a964f&time=1712826904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4333745110beee1a1733943a3808063e39ce767fe2bd3aa8a4bd33c8894bbda&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9028b4602df70b483&time=1712826904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=430f1d38fbb8bdeabc21fc7bd18173aa00afc4c7ec571ff36e9aa014d11ca79a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f51631c6327470a13&time=1712826904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e201f585ef56e5742bc24ae1c60d72b734e3dd5cf5b1bbe5e95f113098650fad&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df6260bea75d0a9ce&time=1712826904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d55433f72c5815f2244f6a30bbd0546ef71c35a70cbac0c47f2a615b2c1ab1fc&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a8b11cafbee859858&time=1712826904&tool=RSC

BANCO SANTANDER SA

Details

2024/04/09 17:44:59

Price
4.5635 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN ES0113900J37
Symbol SAN
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 70,892 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.603 EUR (9,040)
Ask (Ask size) 4.607 EUR (9,040)
Open 4.626 EUR
High 4.626 EUR
Low 4.558 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.5635 EUR
VWAP 4.610934 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,274
Trading volume 38,151.00
Number of trades 8
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.90% +30.57% +57.25%
Perf (abs.) +1.05 +1.07 +1.66
Beta 1.41 1.59 1.51
Volatility  20.80 24.29 32.24

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/  10:19
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 10:58
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/  09:15
04/10

Munich 2024/  08:05

Price

4.576 EUR

4.581 EUR

4.6005 EUR

4.576 EUR

4.605 EUR

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.14 39
0.00 3
0.00 1
2/4

4.6081 EUR (21,934
4.1885 EUR (12,924
3.8977 EUR (8,486
3.6087 EUR (10,026
4.6885 EUR (2024/04/04
3.5800 EUR (2024/01/29
4.6885 EUR (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.0110 EUR (2023/06/26)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2033252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565800

BANCO SANTANDER SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Berlin

BX Swiss

BME Continuous Market

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/22

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
02/23

2024/
04/09

10:56

08:10

08:10

09:43

18:07

18:16

17:44

09:31

08:05

18:00

17:41

394.00 GBp

4.58 EUR

4.58 EUR

4.553 EUR

5.20 USD

4.502 EUR

4.5635 EUR

4.57 EUR

4.5785 EUR

3.645 CHF

4.5655 EUR

23.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.01

106.46

27

9,946
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5770666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22492205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407582052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407797

BANCO SANTANDER SA

Company profile

& Santander

Contact Details
BANCO SANTANDER SA

Ciudad Grupo Santander, Avenida de
Cantabria sin numero - 28660 Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-289-32-80
Fax: +34-91-257-12-82
E-mail: comunicacion@gruposantander.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jose Antonio Alvarez

Ana Patricia Botin-Sanz
de Sautuola y O'Shea

Jaime Pérez Renovales

Sergio Rial

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ana Patricia Botin-Sanz

de Sautuola O'Shea

Homaira Akbari

Antonio Francesco Weiss

Belén Romana Garcia

Bruce Carnegie-Brown

Francisco Javier Botin-

Sanz de Sautuola O'Shea

German de la Fuente
Escamilla

Gina Lorenza Diez
Barroso Azcarraga

Glenn Hutchins

Henrique de Castro

José Antonio Alvarez
Alvarez

Juan Carlos Barrabés
Consul

Luis Isasi Fernandez de
Bobadilla

Pamela Ann Walkden

Ramiro Mato Garcia-
Ansorena

Sol Daurella Comadran

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of

Supervisory
Board
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mailto:comunicacion@gruposantander.com
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